
年度 ４月 ５月 ６月 ７月 ８月 ９月 １０月 １１月 １２月 １月 ２月 ３月 小計 累計

5 0 13,662 5,995 10,060 11,277 5,102 3,613 1,538 851 686 1,007 1,481 55,272 55,272

6 1,895 5,164 5,332 9,500 11,544 4,411 1,893 1,486 737 529 646 1,005 44,142 99,414

7 1,480 4,280 3,727 9,108 11,515 5,893 3,845 2,099 1,341 896 1,576 1,527 47,287 146,701

8 2,178 4,103 4,794 9,714 12,081 6,307 2,749 1,566 1,231 524 764 1,165 47,176 193,877

9 1,876 3,740 5,494 10,316 10,603 4,641 3,313 1,953 1,758 841 824 1,119 46,478 240,355

10 1,674 3,382 5,596 9,250 12,135 5,441 2,717 1,935 1,207 634 1,217 1,348 46,536 286,891

11 1,772 3,701 6,137 8,401 12,497 4,909 3,324 3,817 1,422 586 867 1,227 48,660 335,551

12 1,538 3,067 5,132 8,336 10,612 4,905 4,393 3,000 1,622 667 1,207 1,129 45,608 381,159

13 1,624 3,373 5,976 8,314 10,944 4,994 3,927 1,882 1,268 1,067 1,565 1,875 46,809 427,968

14 2,039 3,758 5,295 8,197 10,112 6,470 3,155 2,372 1,186 642 1,726 1,418 46,370 474,338

15 1,677 3,777 5,832 7,635 9,662 5,783 3,760 1,504 958 461 1,026 924 42,999 517,337

16 1,171 3,065 5,186 7,194 8,768 4,192 2,613 1,276 972 433 838 855 36,563 553,900

月平均 1,577 4,589 5,375 8,835 10,979 5,254 3,275 2,036 1,213 664 1,105 1,256 46,158

17 3,237 3,430 5,188 8,912 11,189 5,123 3,723 1,782 736 633 1,118 1,063 46,134 600,034

18 3,831 3,400 5,862 7,639 7,127 4,674 3,650 1,844 861 912 872 1,001 41,673 641,707

19 2,816 3,478 5,897 7,782 6,486 4,927 2,938 1,321 497 743 796 1,258 38,939 680,646

20 3,265 4,101 4,274 6,057 6,743 4,551 2,820 1,413 473 432 1,055 965 36,149 716,795

21 1,977 4,214 5,308 7,065 7,222 4,242 3,407 1,225 440 341 1,266 1,050 37,757 754,552

17～21 15,126 18,623 26,529 37,455 38,767 23,517 16,538 7,585 3,007 3,061 5,107 5,337 200,652

月平均 3,025 3,725 5,306 7,491 7,753 4,703 3,308 1,517 601 612 1,021 1,067 40,130

22 1,931 2,926 4,934 8,620 8,673 6,200 4,253 1,719 1,206 166 636 1,275 42,539 797,091

23 1,314 2,206 4,232 7,244 6,797 8,590 3,766 1,251 1,094 349 1,201 1,120 39,164 836,255

24 1,678 2,970 5,862 8,597 8,299 5,349 2,897 1,389 1,217 316 915 1,149 40,638 876,893

25 2,167 3,997 4,874 7,473 6,403 4,686 3,967 2,309 1,267 264 1,146 1,163 39,716 916,609

26 1,836 3,511 4,627 6,612 6,139 5,378 3,077 2,561 1,440 165 814 1,776 37,936 954,545

22～26 8,926 15,610 24,529 38,546 36,311 30,203 17,960 9,229 6,224 1,260 4,712 6,483 199,993

月平均 1,785 3,122 4,906 7,709 7,262 6,041 3,592 1,846 1,245 252 942 1,297 39,999

27 2,474 5,779 4,870 6,404 6,511 5,491 3,993 2,669 1,439 250 968 1,100 41,948 996,493

28 1,704 3,376 5,040 6,024 5,538 5,004 3,511 2,312 955 182 1,175 1,824 36,645 1,033,138

29 3,144 2,552 4,391 6,028 5,087 3,829 3,161 1,460 1,016 210 908 1,091 32,877 1,066,015

30 1,417 2,272 3,917 5,176 5,087 2,755 2,318 1,417 1,253 354 891 1,231 28,088 1,094,103

27～30 8,739 13,979 18,218 23,632 22,223 17,079 12,983 7,858 4,663 996 3,942 5,246 139,558

月平均 2,185 3,495 4,555 5,908 5,556 4,270 3,246 1,965 1,166 249 986 1,312 34,890

霧多布湿原センター入館者数（年度別）


